
ALYTH DIARY DATES 2016/2017 

 

Autumn Term – 63 pupil days (66 teacher days incl 3 inset days) 

182 pupil days 

5 inset days 

 

 

First Half Wednesday 7th September 2016 – Friday 21st October 2016 

inclusive.  Long Days start straight away. 

Half Term 

Holiday 

School Closed  

Monday 24th October 2016 – Friday 28th October 2016 Inclusive 

Second 

Half 

Tuesday 1st November 2016 – Friday 16th December 2016 

inclusive – Last day of term for pupils 
 

Winter 
Holiday 

19th December 2016 – Monday 2nd January 2017 inclusive 

Inset Days 
  
 

Monday 5th September 2016 
Tuesday 6th  September 2016 
Monday 31st October 2016 – Nitzanim Conference 

School 
Closed: 

Chagim 

Monday & Tuesday 3rd & 4th October – Rosh Hashana 
Wednesday 12th October 2016 – Yom Kippur  
(early closing Tuesday 11th October – no long day) 

Monday 17th October 2016 – Sukkot  

 

Spring Term - Term 2 (60 pupil days, 61 teacher days incl 1 inset days) 

First Half Tuesday 3rd January 2017 – Friday 10th February inclusive 

Half Term 
Holiday 

Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 2017 inclusive 

Second 
Half 

Tuesday 21st February – Wednesday 5th April  2017 inclusive – 
last day of term for pupils and staff 

Spring 
Holiday 

Thursday 6th April 2017 – Wednesday 19th April 2017 inclusive  

Inset Day 
 

Monday 20th February 2016 (Barnet Conference) 

Pesach fyi Monday 10th April 2017 – 1st night Seder 

 

Summer Term – Term 3 59 pupil days (60 teacher days incl 1 inset day) 

First Half Thursday 20th April 2017 – Friday 26th May  2017 inclusive 

Half Term 
Holiday 

Monday 29th May 2017 (bank holiday) – Friday 2nd June 2017 
inclusive 

Second 
Half 

Monday 5th June 2017 – Wednesday 19thth July 2017 inclusive – 
Last day of term for pupils 

Shavuot: 
fyi 

Wednesday 31st May 2017 – falls in half term 

Inset Day 
 

Thursday 20th July 2017 8.30 – 1.30 pm 
 

School 
Closed 

Monday 1st May 2017 – Bank Holiday  

 


